

M/270/2024  
CNR NO.: DLWT01-009511-2024  
Ravi Chadha  
Vs.  
Sahil Sapra

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

23.12.2024  
Present: Applicant in person.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on  
**23.1.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)  
23.12.2024